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The Alcoa Aluminium Sculpture Trail

*Aluminium material support provided by Capral

EXHIBITION 
RECEPTION     

FIRST 
AID

Cottesloe Surf Life 
Saving Club

26

11

12

18

23

20
22

25

24

36

29

17

15

13

47

46
43

44

38

52

50

53

55

56

57

58

59

61 63

64
65

2

67

8
9

7

70

69

66

60

54

41
42

14

21
27

16

19

48

45

51

62
68

6

28

10

49

34
35

32

This year 14 artists 
from across Australia 
and India are using 
aluminium in their 
sculptures.

The Alcoa Aluminium Sculpture Trail

Aluminium - the essential metal Alcoa Australia  
produces - is favoured by many sculptors because of  
its strength, light weight and non-corrosive properties.  
These same attributes make aluminium an essential 
component in many of the things people see and use 
every day - from bikes and buses, mobile phones and 
medical equipment to solar panels and skyscrapers.
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